Introducing FlexFit
(Hybrid UL Type A +
B) T8 LED Lamps by
Philips. It works as
either a plug-and-
play (UL Type-A) or
ballast bypass (UL
Type-B) lamp.

Ambient temperature range -20 to +45 °C
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
929004257834 15T8-1U/COR/24-5CCT/FF22/G 10/1 2G13
929003794504 7.5T8/COR/24-5CCT/FF11/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003794604 10.5T8/COR/36-5CCT/FF15/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003794704 12T8/COR/48-5CCT/FF18/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929004236104 15T8-6U/COR/24-5CCT/FF22/G 10/1 2G13
Light Technical
FlexFit (Hybrid UL Type A + B) T8
3Product family leaflet, 2024, December 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom) Luminous Flux
929004257834 15T8-1U/COR/24-5CCT/FF22/G
10/1
150 degree(s) 1,800 lm
929003794504 7.5T8/COR/24-5CCT/FF11/G/DIM
25/1
220 degree(s) 1,050 lm
929003794604 10.5T8/COR/36-5CCT/
FF15/G/DIM 25/1
220 degree(s) 1,400 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom) Luminous Flux
929003794704 12T8/COR/48-5CCT/FF18/G/DIM
25/1
220 degree(s) 1,700 lm
929004236104 15T8-6U/COR/24-5CCT/FF22/G
10/1
210 degree(s) 1,800 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929004257834 15T8-1U/COR/24-5CCT/
FF22/G 10/1
11.5 W 31 W
929003794504 7.5T8/COR/24-5CCT/
FF11/G/DIM 25/1
7.5 17 W
929003794604 10.5T8/COR/36-5CCT/
FF15/G/DIM 25/1
10.5 25 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003794704 12T8/COR/48-5CCT/
FF18/G/DIM 25/1
12 32 W
929004236104 15T8-6U/COR/24-5CCT/
FF22/G 10/1
11.5 W 32 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929004257834 15T8-1U/COR/24-5CCT/FF22/G 10/1 50 °C
929003794504 7.5T8/COR/24-5CCT/FF11/G/DIM 25/1 55 °C
929003794604 10.5T8/COR/36-5CCT/FF15/G/DIM 25/1 55 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929003794704 12T8/COR/48-5CCT/FF18/G/DIM 25/1 55 °C
929004236104 15T8-6U/COR/24-5CCT/FF22/G 10/1 50 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929004257834 15T8-1U/COR/24-5CCT/FF22/G 10/1 Limited
929003794504 7.5T8/COR/24-5CCT/FF11/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific dimmers